Farnell Page 372 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:47
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

Transflective with LED Backlight - continued
VARITRONIX / BATRON / POWERTIP
Mftrs. List Nos: Order Code
BTHQ100032V-SRE WC 944-9302
BTHQ128064AVC-COG-SRE 944-9337
BTHQ128064AVD-COG-SRE 944-9370
BTHQ100032V-STF-LED YG WC 944-9310
BTHQ128064AVC-COG-STF-LED02 GREEN 944-9345
BTHQ128064AVD-COG-STF-LED02 GREEN 944-9388
BTHQ240064AVB-COG-YETF-LED02 GREEN 944-9418
BTHQ100032V-FSTF-LED WHITE WC 944-9329
Order Price Each
Format Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 3+ +
2 x 20 with
serial driver LSR4305BG2C20SNG 114-4456● 5,655.00 5,588.00 – –

Overall size = 87mm x 60mm x 17mm, 2 x 3mm mounting holes
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
MGLS10032A-LV2-LED03. 546-847 3,974.00 3,669.00 3,660.00 – – – –
MGLS10032A-LV2-LED03 118-3186● 3,740.00 3,453.00 3,444.00 – – – –
JXG12864LRF-NRA-B. 413-5052 3,502.00 3,064.00 2,450.00 2,043.00 – –
MGLS12864T. 546-859 3,867.00 3,221.00 2,968.00 – – – –
MGLS12864T 118-3188● 3,867.00 3,221.00 2,968.00 – – – –
MGLS12864T-LV2-LED03 118-3189● 4,381.00 3,678.00 3,362.00 – – – –
MGLS128128T-STD2. 301-3315 5,953.00 5,741.00 5,382.00 5,286.00 – –
MGLS128128T-STD2 118-3150● 5,953.00 5,404.00 5,065.00 4,975.00 – –
MGLS128128T-LV2-LED04. 301-3327 7,014.00 6,307.00 6,291.00 – – – –
MGLS128128T-LV2-LED04 118-3152● 7,014.00 5,936.00 5,921.00 – – – –
MGLS19264-LED03. 546-872 6,743.00 6,222.00 6,209.00 – – – –
MGLS19264-LED03 118-3190● 6,346.00 5,856.00 5,843.00 – – – –
MGLS2406G-STD2. 654-073 5,702.00 5,099.00 4,942.00 4,714.00 – –
MGLS2406G-STD2 118-3194● 5,702.00 5,099.00 4,651.00 4,437.00 – –
MGLS24064-STD2-LED03 118-3195● 6,507.00 5,005.00 4,993.00 – – – –
MGLS240128T-STD2-LED3. 654-103 8,125.00 7,386.00 6,624.00 – – – –
MGLS240128T-STD2-LED3 118-3196● 8,125.00 7,386.00 6,234.00 – – – –
JXG320240LRF-HNN-H-A1. 413-5106 7,358.00 7,036.00 6,524.00 6,103.00 – –
JXG320240WRF-DE4-HY4 413-5118 17,680.00 15,912.00 14,465.00 13,005.00 – –
The displays utilise the latest white LED technology for the backlight whilst maintaining